Rang

Stnr.

247

244

246

242

243

245

248

249

Teilnehmer

Klomser Helmut
Baumgartner Lenka
Gaal Barbara
Heinzel Markus
Gruber Katharina
Jaetke Johanna
Veizer Josef

Passecker Regina

AGI?2 Mai - 1. A-Lauf (22.05.2021)

LK2 /L Lange: 178m
Hund Verein
Faye ORV HSV Donaustadt
Ory ORV Maissau - JGVO
Maya ORV HSV Neusiedl/See
Bandit Hundesport VBSO Méllersdorf
Wi OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hiitehunde
Pepper OGV HSC-Simmering
Mogli ORV HSV Donaustadt
Mo OGV Tulln

dognow

Richter: Hauser Fritz

Normzeit: 52.000 Maxzeit: 80.000

F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew. Punkte
0 0 37.24 0.000 4.78 \Y 25
0 0 47.31 0.000 3.76 \Y, 20
0 0 3.88 55.88 3.880 3.19 \Y, 17
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS



